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DNRT Auto's

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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14:11:13
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13:43:37
14:09:18
25:41

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Circuitnaam
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29 augustus 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

SLK - Race 1

243Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Merk#

Leader history during the Heat

543 Robin Vogel1 12 Mercedes SLK1

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

543 Robin Vogel Mercedes SLK2:14.247 13:45:5111
543 Robin Vogel Mercedes SLK2:07.487 13:47:5922
555 Jarno Iprenburg – Mike Rokven Mercedes SLK2:07.388 13:48:0023

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMerk#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

12543 Robin Vogel Mercedes SLK1
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